
 

 

JCBD
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT H/A JV VAR SITE 

8/14/2025 Thurs 
Downtown Doral 

CUS A 
-- 5:00 PM Miami Sports Box 

8/19/2025 Tues Norland SHS A -- 5:30 PM Norland SHS 

8/20/2025 Wed Southridge SHS A -- 5:30 PM Southridge SHS 

8/25/2026 Tues Miami Beach SHS A 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Miami Beach SHS 

8/28/2025 Thurs Miami Springs SHS A 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Miami Springs SHS 

9/3/2025 Wed Sunset SHS A 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Sunset SHS 

9/5/2025 Fri Homestead SHS A 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Homestead SHS 

9/9/2025 Tues Coral Park SHS A 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Coral Park SHS 

9/11/2025 Thurs Northwestern SHS A -- 4:00 PM Northwestern SHS 

9/12/2025 Fri BioTech SHS A 6:00 PM -- Coral Reef SHS 

9/16/2025 Tues Krop SHS A 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Krop SHS 

9/18/2025 Thurs Hialeah SHS   3:30 PM 5:00 PM Hialeah SHS 

9/25/2025 Thurs South Miami SHS H -- 3:30 PM Legacy Gym 

9/29/2025 Mon North Miami SHS A 3:30 PM 5:00 PM North Miami SHS 

10/7/2025 Tues Miami Edison SHS A -- 3:30 PM Miami Edison SHS 

10/9/2025 Thurs Miami SHS A 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Miami SHS 
     All dates, times, & locations are subject to change. 

   Revised 8-25-25 

Head Varsity Coach:  Melissa Rojas 
Head JV Coach:   Kristen McLeroy 
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